Selected Exhibitions:

TED STANUGA

4223 West Lake Street #410 Chicago, lllinois 60624-1723
773-600-6247 Voice tstanuga@gmail.com

www.stanugaarts.com Instagram @stanugaarts

2023

2019
2018
2017
2015
2014
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2009
2007
2007

2007
2006

2003

1999

1992

1992

1991

1989

1988

1887

1985

1984

1984

1984

1983

1984

Art Works Chicago, Metropolitan Capital,

Positive Space, Ted Stanuga 9/2023-1/16 2025

37 Large Scale Paintings and Drawings

A Lifetime in the Making, Ted Stanuga and John Bannon Water Street
Tracing Space, Ted Stanuga at Matthew Rachman, Chicago
Elements, Stanuga and Vanehr, Cultural Connection, Gallery 116
Brink, Frank Connet,Ted Stanuga,Doug Stapleton, at Rachman Chicago
Halls, ADDS DONNA GALLERY, Chicago October 2014

Ted Stanuga, 300 South Riverside Plaza, King Art Collective, Chicago
Fractious, Works on Paper, South Suburban College, Hammond Ind.
Boundaries, Park Schreck Gallery, Chicago

69t Salon Show, South Shore Art Center, Munster Indiana

Ted Stanuga, Artbox, Indianapolis, Indiana

Steel and Paint, Two Artist Show, South Shore Arts, Munster, Indiana.
Uncommon Ground, Collaborative Installation with Erica Huntzinger
The Salon Show, South Shore Arts, Munster Indiana, Curated by James
Yood, Merit Award Winner.

Artropolis, Merchandise Mart, Chicago, lllinois.

The Transferred Image, A National Print Show, 33Collective, Chicago,
Illinois

International Juried Sculpture Exhibition

International Exhibition Center

The Presidio, San Francisco California

Curated by Marilyn Parmenter Director of The Artist Studio’s Program,
The Museum of Modern Art San Francisco.

Temporary Installation: A Public Arena

69 West Washington, the Cook County Building Atrium,

Curated by Chuck Thurow, Hyde Park Art Center

Lanon Cole

Karen Lebergott, Ted Stanuga, Michelle Grabner

Lanon Cole

Ted Stanuga, Works on Paper

Lanon Cole

Ted Stanuga, New Painting

Judith Racht Gallery

Nine Painters

University of Indiana, Gary Indiana, Invited by Neil Goodman

One Artist Show

University of lllinois at Chicago

Gallery 400, College of Architecture, Art and Urban Planning

Four Brothers’ Press 1980-1987

Artists to Watch

Dart Gallery

Michiana Regional Invitational

Indiana Center for Contemporary Art

Painting and Sculpture Today

Indianapolis Museum of Art

Randolph Street Gallery

Chicago Head

Karen Lennox Gallery

One Artist Show

University Club



Honors and Awards:

Selected Articles:

Selected Collections:

1983 Brooklyn Museum
Print Biennial
1983 Dogs!
The Museum of Contemporary Art/Chicago
Organized by the MCA and traveled to 14 museums throughout the US.
2012  The Wanda L. and Richard W. Gardner Memorial Prize
2012 2012 Community Arts Assistance Grant
2007 Salon Show, South Shore Arts, Munster Indiana, Merit Award, cur.
James Yood
1993  Visiting Artist
Folkhhoskola
Skinnkatesberg, Sweden
1994  Guest Lecturer
GATES Lecture Series
Sweetwater Union High School District, San Diego California
1990  Recipient 1990 City of Desplains Award for Architectural Excellence for
Interior Design and Millwork.
1989  Recipient of 1989 Award of Merit for Lighting Design Excellence.
Chicago Lighting Institute.
1985  lllinois Arts Council Grant
1977  Landfall Press Assistants Grant
2023 On the Road by Neil Goodman, Interview with Ted Stanuga, New Art
Examiner
2007  Luxe Winter Edition, Clean Slate by Elaine Markoustsas (Image Only)
2007 Myartspace.com, Interview
2007  Chicago Tribune, Image only, Sunday Home article, Kate Hendrickson
2003  Chicago Home, Fall 2003, Inspiring Spaces by Mary Beth Klatt
1999  Editors Choice, Crains Chicago Business, Cook County Building
1994  Chicago Tribune
Alan Artner
Hyde Park Show Refreshing
1996  Maroon University of Chicago
Not/Not to be missed
1990  Chicago Tribune
Alan Artner
Stanuga at Lanon Cole
1988  Chicago Tribune, with photo
David McCracken
Still Life’s Show They Can Move the Viewer
1988 New Art Examiner
Amy Rosenbaum, “Still Life Show”
1984 Print Collectors Newsletter

Four Brothers Press

January/February with Photo
Prints and Photographs from the Biennial

State of lllinois Art Gallery
Louise and Charles Marburg
Frank Connet

Linda Vaintrub

Harris Bank

Shelly Handman

Kate Hendrickson

Ruth Crnkovich

Neil Goodman

Eric Tucker

Amy Cole

Kate Hendrickson

Lani Granum

Sarah Eilefson






