TED STANUGA

4223 West Lake Street #410 773-600-6247 Voice

Chicago, Illinois 60624-1723 tstanuga@gmail.com

www.stanugaarts.com Instagram @stanugaarts

Selected Exhibitions:

2023	Art Works Chicago, Metropolitan Capital,
	Positive Space, Ted Stanuga 9/2023-1/16 2025
0040	37 Large Scale Paintings and Drawings
2019	A Lifetime in the Making, Ted Stanuga and John Bannon Water Street
2018	Tracing Space, Ted Stanuga at Matthew Rachman, Chicago
2017	Elements, Stanuga and Vanehr, Cultural Connection, Gallery 116
2015 2014	Brink, Frank Connet, Ted Stanuga, Doug Stapleton, at Rachman Chicago
2014	Halls, ADDS DONNA GALLERY, Chicago October 2014
2012	Ted Stanuga, 300 South Riverside Plaza, King Art Collective, Chicago Fractious, Works on Paper, South Suburban College, Hammond Ind.
2012	Boundaries, Park Schreck Gallery, Chicago
2012	69th Salon Show, South Shore Art Center, Munster Indiana
2012	Ted Stanuga, Artbox, Indianapolis, Indiana
2009	Steel and Paint, Two Artist Show, South Shore Arts, Munster, Indiana.
2007	Uncommon Ground, Collaborative Installation with Erica Huntzinger
2007	The Salon Show, South Shore Arts, Munster Indiana, Curated by James
2001	Yood, Merit Award Winner.
2007	Artropolis, Merchandise Mart, Chicago, Illinois.
2006	The Transferred Image, A National Print Show, 33Collective, Chicago,
	Illinois
2003	International Juried Sculpture Exhibition
	International Exhibition Center
	The Presidio, San Francisco California
	Curated by Marilyn Parmenter Director of The Artist Studio's Program,
	The Museum of Modern Art San Francisco.
1999	Temporary Installation: A Public Arena
	69 West Washington, the Cook County Building Atrium,
	Curated by Chuck Thurow, Hyde Park Art Center
1992	Lanon Cole
	Karen Lebergott, Ted Stanuga, Michelle Grabner
1992	Lanon Cole
1001	Ted Stanuga, Works on Paper
1991	Lanon Cole
4000	Ted Stanuga, New Painting
1989	Judith Racht Gallery
1988	Nine Painters University of Indiana, Gary Indiana, Invited by Neil Goodman
	One Artist Show
1887	University of Illinois at Chicago
1001	Gallery 400, College of Architecture, Art and Urban Planning
	Four Brothers' Press 1980-1987
1985	Artists to Watch
	Dart Gallery
1984	Michiana Regional Invitational
	Indiana Center for Contemporary Art
1984	Painting and Sculpture Today
	Indianapolis Museum of Art
1984	Randolph Street Gallery
	Chicago Head
1983	Karen Lennox Gallery
	One Artist Show
1984	University Club

	1983 1983	Four Brothers Press Brooklyn Museum Print Biennial Dogs! The Museum of Contemporary Art/Chicago Organized by the MCA and traveled to 14 museums throughout the US.
Honors and Awards:	2012 2012 2007 1993	The Wanda L. and Richard W. Gardner Memorial Prize 2012 Community Arts Assistance Grant Salon Show, South Shore Arts, Munster Indiana, Merit Award, cur. James Yood Visiting Artist Folkhhoskola Skinnkatesberg, Sweden
	1994	Guest Lecturer GATES Lecture Series Sweetwater Union High School District, San Diego California
	1990	Recipient 1990 City of Desplains Award for Architectural Excellence for Interior Design and Millwork.
	1989	Recipient of 1989 Award of Merit for Lighting Design Excellence. Chicago Lighting Institute.
	1985 1977	Illinois Arts Council Grant Landfall Press Assistants Grant
Selected Articles:	2023 Examine	On the Road by Neil Goodman, Interview with Ted Stanuga, New Art
	Examine 2007 2007 2007 2003 1999 1994 1996 1990 1988 1988 1984	Luxe Winter Edition, Clean Slate by Elaine Markoustsas (Image Only) Myartspace.com, Interview Chicago Tribune, Image only, Sunday Home article, Kate Hendrickson Chicago Home, Fall 2003, Inspiring Spaces by Mary Beth Klatt Editors Choice, Crains Chicago Business, Cook County Building Chicago Tribune Alan Artner Hyde Park Show Refreshing Maroon University of Chicago Not/Not to be missed Chicago Tribune Alan Artner Stanuga at Lanon Cole Chicago Tribune, with photo David McCracken Still Life's Show They Can Move the Viewer New Art Examiner Amy Rosenbaum, "Still Life Show" Print Collectors Newsletter January/February with Photo Prints and Photographs from the Biennial
Selected Collections:		State of Illinois Art Gallery Louise and Charles Marburg Frank Connet Linda Vaintrub Harris Bank Shelly Handman Kate Hendrickson Ruth Crnkovich Neil Goodman Eric Tucker Amy Cole Kate Hendrickson Lani Granum Sarah Eilefson